

21.03.2025

Ct. No. 42
Item No. 66
(SSS)

CRR 3836 of 2022
With
CRAN 1 of 2024
With
CRAN 2 of 2024

Ravi Shankar Mani Tripathi and Ors.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal and Anr.

Ms. Oisani Mukherjee, Adv.
.....For the Petitioners.

Mr. Apalak Basu,
Ms. Sanghamitra Mridha, Advs.
...For the O.P.

Let this matter is adjourned for the day on the
ground of illness of learned Advocate for the petitioners.

[Uday Kumar, J]