

6 27.11.2025
SM Court No.22

CRR 3836 of 2022
With
CRAN 1 of 2024
With
CRAN 2 of 2024
With
CRAN 3 of 2025

Ravi Shankar Mani Tripathi & Ors.
Vs.
State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. D. N. Chatterjee
Ms. Oisani Mukherjee

... ... for the petitioners

Mr. Apalak Basu
Ms. Sarnali Gupta

... for the O.P. No.2

1. On the joint prayer of the learned advocate for both sides, let this matter adjourned for this day.

(Uday Kumar, J.)