

25.03.2026

Sl. no. 1

Ct. No. 22

P.M.

C.R.R. 3836 OF 2022
+
CRAN 1 of 2024
+
CRAN 2 of 2024
+
CRAN 3 of 2025
Ravi Shankar Mani Tripathi & Ors.
- vs -
The State of West Bengal & Anr.

Mr. Monish Sen,
Ms. Oisani Mukherjee
... for the petitioners.

Mr. Saibal Bapuli,
Ms. Trina Mitra

... for the State.

Mr. Jayanta Narayan Chatterjee, Sr. Adv

Mr. Apalak Basu,

Mr. Nazir Ahmed,

Ms. Moumita Pandit

... for opposite party No. 2

1. Submission of learned advocate for the opposite party No. 2 is concluded.
2. Written notes of argument along with citations are taken on record.
3. Learned advocate for the petitioners prays for an opportunity to reply on law points to the citations filed today.
4. Prayer is allowed for submissions of learned advocate for the petitioners only on the law points.
5. Let this matter appear on 27th March, 2026.

(Uday Kumar, J.)